  Contact: Tel: 0845 270 2919 - INT: 00 44 161 223 1990 -  Email: sales@dale-lifting.co.uk - Web: www.dlhonline.co.uk 1
DLH ONLINE
A GUIDE TO STANDARD
EYE BOLTS, LIFTING
POINTS AND HOIST
RINGS FOR LIFTING
PURPOSES
Benefits

D
E
G
K
L
M
N
S
Ref.-
No.
VRS-F
VRS-M 6 0.1 0.06 27 9 7 20 23 28 37 9 6 6 13 79 00
906
VRS-M 8 0.3 0.1 34 11 8.5 25 25 32 47 12 8 6 16 85 00
911
VRS-M10 0.4 0.1 34 11 8.5 25 25 32 47 15 10 6 16 71 04
029
VRS-M12 0.75 0.2 42 13 10 30 30 34 56 18 12 8 20 71 01
313
VRS-M16 1.5 0.3 49 15 14 35 35 40 65 24 16 10 23.5 71 01
314
VRS-M20 2.3 0.5 57 17 16 40 42 50 75 30 20 12 29 71 01
315
VRS-M24 3.2 0.9 70 21 19 48 50 60 90 36 24 14 35 71 01
316
VRS-M30 4.5 1.7 86 26 24 60 60 75 112 45 30 17 44 71 01
317
VRS-M36 7 2.9 103 32 29 72 75 90 135 54 36 22 53 79 84
201
VRS-M42 9 4.6 120 38 34 82 85 105 158 63 42 24 61.5 79 84
202
VRS-M48 12 7.0 137 43 38 94 100 120 180 72 48 27 70.5 79 84
203
Vario-Starpoint VRS with star key
Star shaped design, a clear distinction from the
DIN 580 eye bolt.